AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 4297 OFFERED BY MRS. DAVIS

Page 13, line 12, strike "(vi)" and insert "(v)".

Page 13, strike lines 13 and 14 and insert the following:

1	(V) by amending clauses (vi) and
2	(vii) to read as follows:
3	"(vi) representatives of veterans serv-
4	ice organizations;".

Page 28, strike lines 21 through 23 and insert the following:

5	(V) by adding at the end the fol-
6	lowing:
7	"(iv) representatives of veterans serv-
8	ice organizations;".

Page 147, after line 1, insert the following new section (and redesignate succeeding sections and conform the table of contents accordingly):